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

ranch home with one
full bath. First floor
laundry. Fenced-in
backyard. Newer

95% efficient
furnace.

Text
XP35214001199

to 31279 For
More Info

MLS# 214001199

245 Wrexham Avenue
2 story home with 2
bedrooms and one

bath up. Living room,
dining room, galley
kitchen and 1st floor

laundry. Full
basement and

fenced in backyard.
Updated furnace.

Text
XP35214001233

to 31279 For
More Info

MLS# 214001233

328 Wrexham Avenue

Cute Ranch Twin
Single situated on an
oversized corner lot.
Each unit has one
bedroom and full
bath. Living room,
Dining room and

kitchen. Quiet tree
lined street with a

quick drive into town.
Income producing

property. Investors-
Don't Miss Out!

Text
XP35215031005

to 31279 For
More Info

MLS# 215031005

118-126 E Vine
Opportunity knocks! Cozy

ranch home with 2
bedrooms, 1 full bath.

Large picture window in
the living room, cozy

kitchen with access to the
partially fenced rear yard.
Front deck to sit on and
enjoy the neighborhood.

Rear deck perfect for
entertaining! Full

basement. Corner lot,
minutes to Interstate 70.
Quick drive to several

parks.Text
XP35214001304

to 31279 For
More Info

MLS# 214001304

2206 Safford Avenue
Perfect for an

investment property!
2 story home with 2
bedrooms and 1 full
bath. Full basement.
Fenced in backyard.
One car garage. Lots

of potential here!
Quick walk to the

park.
Text

XP35214001291
to 31279 For

More Info

MLS# 214001291

488 Nashoba Avenue
Investment

opportunity! Cute
Cape Cod home with
large porch to sit on

and enjoy the
neighborhood. 3
bedrooms, 1 full
bath. Two car

detached block
garage. Fenced in
front and backyard.Text

XP35214001297
to 31279 For

More Info

MLS# 214001297

297 Midland Avenue

Double: (Unit A) 3 BR's, 1
1/2 BA, kit, din rm , den to
bsmt, liv rm, possible 4th
bed up frt, side porch, 1st
flr laundry, newer A/C and
fur. (Unit B) 3 BR's, 1 1/2
BA, 1st floor family room,
living room, dining room,

kitchen, laundry, side
porch and garage
(updated bath and

kitchen) on corner lot.

Text
XP35215039204

to 31279 For
More Info

MLS# 215039204

33 Cheshire Street
4 bedroom Cape Cod

home on 3.64 acres on a
corner lot with a 2 car
detached garage. Nice

size eat-in kitchen. Large
living room with attached

bonus room. 2nd floor has
a privacy door that leads
to an open stair case. 2
rooms up with storage

area. Full basement with
laundry area. Great
potential with a little

imagination!Text
XP35215001924

to 31279 For
More Info

MLS# 215001924

250 Curtis Street
See today! Ready for you!
Freshly painted, updated
electric, siding, furnace,
hot water heater, roof.
4X4 deck, fenced rear

yard with shed. Full
basement, some

hardwood floors and org
woodwork. Living room

with decor fireplace.
Partial bath on main floor.
Give it your final touches

to make it your own! Move
right in or make it an

investment property. Near
city parks.

Text
XP35215006047

to 31279 For
More Info

MLS# 215006047

1893 Minnesota Avenue
Great investment property

opportunity all in one
location! Easy access and

visibility from highway.
1,872 sq ft commercial
building, 1,575 sq ft 4

bedroom cape cod home
built in 1829, 2 mobile
homes, 4 sheds all on

1.48 acres.

Text
XP35213041610

to 31279 For
More Info

MLS# 213041610

4225 US Highway 23 N

Great Opportunity!
Currently being used as a
barber shop with 2 offices,
laundry and supply rooms
and a reception area. This
side is approx. 1,352 sq.
ft. with an 8X8 storage

shed. This property also
has an attached 2

bedroom ranch apartment
with kitchen appliances
and one car attached
garage. This side is

approximately 1,200 sq.
feet. Great additional

income.
Text

XP35215039670
to 31279 For

More Info

MLS# 215039670

21 New Market Drive
Cute Cape Cod home just
north of the historic district

in Delaware. Close to
downtown and easy

access to the freeways.
This home has a full front

porch, nice size living
room with archway to the

large eat in kitchen.
Hardwood floors in most
rooms. Spacious owner's

bedroom. Nice size
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